
Warriors  31 - 66  TV Jets Box Score

Date: 30/08/2011 Time: 18:15 Venue: Court 1 Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 39682Darw in Airport Resort League Women

Referees: Commissioner:

Scoring by 5 min intervals:
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Warriors

TV Jets

Warriors

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Throws Rebounds

AS TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

Eff

-1326:38 1/3 33 0/0 0 0/2 04 PYTKO Jillian 1 2 3 0 14 1 0 0 4 1 2*

124:42 0/4 0 0/0 0 4/6 678 KINSELLA Jennif er 0 3 3 0 3 2 0 1 4 4 4*

830:58 1/7 14 0/1 0 2/2 10013 SMYTH Kate 1 6 7 2 5 2 2 1 0 3 4*

2428:28 5/15 33 0/0 0 2/6 3318 NYHOUSE Caroly n 9 10 19 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 12*

-419:50 0/2 0 0/0 0 0/0 021 ALM Jasmine 1 2 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 0*

-321:19 1/8 13 0/0 0 3/6 5023 BRUEKERS Eloise 1 2 3 1 6 0 0 2 1 4 5

318:58 0/2 0 0/0 0 1/6 1732 BINZ Debbie 1 4 5 0 3 1 0 1 1 3 1

915:02 1/2 50 0/0 0 1/6 1744 EDWARDS Roanna 4 2 6 0 1 0 1 0 2 3 3

314:05 0/1 0 0/0 0 0/0 051 HAZELDENE Colleen 1 4 5 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

28Totals: 9/44 20 0/1 0 13/34 38 19 35 54 7 43 10 4 8 15 23 31200:00

Coach: Assistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 0 0 0 0 0

TV Jets

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Throws Rebounds

AS TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

Eff

319:12 0/5 0 0/0 0 0/0 04 DUGGAN Ky lie 3 3 6 2 1 4 0 0 4 1 0

1526:29 4/7 57 0/1 0 1/2 505 TINLEY Keisha 0 4 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 9

023:58 2/12 17 0/3 0 0/0 09 CUBILLO Demi 1 3 4 0 0 2 1 1 2 2 4*

-320:17 1/9 11 0/2 0 0/3 010 WEETRA Desiree 0 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 2

1830:35 8/19 42 0/0 0 2/2 10011 HOWLETT Georgii 7 2 9 3 5 2 2 1 2 3 18*

-613:38 2/10 20 0/1 0 0/0 012 HARBISON Annabelle 0 1 1 1 3 5 0 1 5 0 4*

2721:10 6/14 43 0/0 0 4/4 10014 LEW FATT Jenna 4 4 8 2 0 5 3 1 2 4 16

2327:30 4/6 67 0/0 0 0/0 015 AH SAM Jordan 2 4 6 6 1 8 0 0 3 1 8*

517:11 2/6 33 1/2 50 0/0 030 GRAZIOLI Brianna 0 1 1 4 2 1 2 0 3 1 5*

82Totals: 29/88 33 1/9 11 7/11 64 17 23 40 22 14 31 8 4 23 15 66200:00

Coach: Assistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 0 0 0 0 0

Game Analysis

Warriors TV Jets

Points f rom Turnov ers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points of f  Bench

0

16

8

4

9

20

44

8

16

27

Warriors TV Jets

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Ov erall Rebound %

54

0

0

54

57

40

0

0

40

43

Warriors TV Jets

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time with Lead

0

5

1

0

00:00

37

12

38:57

Legend:

TO - Turnov ers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - Of f ensiv e Rebounds DR - Def ensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - Assists

Px - Period number OTx - Ov ertime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Play ed

M/A - Made/Attempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed Eff - Ef f iciency



Warriors  31 - 66  TV Jets Shot Chart

Date: 30/08/2011 Time: 18:15 Venue: Court 1 Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 39682Darw in Airport Resort League Women

Warriors
Selected: Players => All;  Periods => All;  FG Types => All;  Results => All

Shot Analysis

2pt

3pt

Tot

M/A %

9/43 21

Pts

18

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

16

0

8

4

0

18

0

209/44

0/1

1st Half 2nd Half

Points from Dunks

Putback %

0

0/0 0

M/A %

Putbacks Putbacks

TV Jets
Selected: Players => All;  Periods => All;  FG Types => All;  Results => All

Shot Analysis

2pt

3pt

Tot

M/A %

28/79 35

Pts

56

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

44

20

8

16

3

59

11

3329/88

1/9

1st Half 2nd Half

Points from Dunks

Putback %

0

0/0 0

M/A %

Putbacks Putbacks


